Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

9/26/14
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20001 Maisy 72.87 2.045 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20002 Ginger 50.54 2.948 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24001 Molly 4940 3.016 5 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/26/14

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16202 Winston 81.92 1.782 2 0 1 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20207 Cassi 47.67 3.126 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20206 K 51.67 2.884 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20201 Misty 47.27 3.152 2 1 0 0 0 85 3
20204 Cecil 57.68 2.583 3 3 0 4 0 NQ
20208 Crash 52.85 2.819 3 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

9/26/14
12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12401 Oliver - 6 2 0 2 1 NQ
12402 Abby 64.79 2.485 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16203 Doc 68.19 2.420 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
20410 Cue 49.60 3.387 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Gypsee 43.83 3.833 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20404 River 63.18 2.659 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20409 Kelso 47.29 3.553 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20413 Stout 61.26 2.742 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Riot - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

9/26/14

24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24402 Brie 53.80 3.123 0 0 0 0 100 1
24401 Autie 51.11 3.287 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/26/14

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12404 Benz 52.71 3.168 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Abbie 47.65 3.505 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Enid 63.06 2.648 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16606 Elly 49.44  3.459 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Ruffian 69.37 2.465 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16601 Craze 46.37 3.688 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Kora - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Caleb 46.24 3.698 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Gilly - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20607 Venus 52.21 3.352 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Treat 64.36 2.719 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20602 JimmyB 41.06 4.262 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/26/14

20609 Kruz 4351 4.022 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20612 Jack 75.31 2.324 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24603 Hallie 49.75 3.518 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24601 Chester -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24602 Cort 7743 2.260 5 1 0 3 0 NQ
24607 Brice 70.29 2.490 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
24608 Frankie 76.07 2.301 3 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/26/14

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8803 Rhett 40.39 4.135 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Pippa 4459 3.745 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Cha Cha 47.91 3.486 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Vicki 4942 3.379 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Sally 50.19 3.327 0 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Happy - 1 2 1 0 1 NQ
8804 Tango 64.72 2.580 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Reba 67.29 2482 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Topaz 49.84 3.351 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Haley - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12816 Visa 39.08 4.273 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Gabby 49.33 3.385 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Vesta 51.14 3.266 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Mac 53.35 3.130 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12806 Rachel 54.23 3.079 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Jet 61.43 2.719 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12808 ZiZiZ 56.73 2.944 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot 63.66 2.623 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Betty 51.31 3.255 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Keefer 54,95 3.039 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Max 41.73 4.002 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Remi 52.92 3.156 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/26/14

12822 Shani 49.29 3.388 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Napoleon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12817 Cruz - . ABS
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 11 NQs7 %Q 61

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
16819 Polo 3710  4.609 o 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Mack 4810 3.555 O 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Shelly 49.25 3.472 o 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Fletch 50.61 3.379 o 0 0 0 0 100 4
16826 Josie 50.96  3.356 o 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Bandit 52.96  3.229 O 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Wyatt 5315 3.217 o 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Gus 54.98  3.110 o 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Darby 55.70  3.070 O 0 0 0 O 100
16802 Lamb Chop 58.38  2.929 O 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Shilo 62.60 2.732 o 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Sami 4716  3.626 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Cayenne 53.00 3.226 o 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Emily 4579 3.734 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Mac 64.40 2.655 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
16813 Katie Perry 58.43 2.927 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Jane 50.39  3.394 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Rio 59.67 2.866 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16806 Token - e ABS
16810 Quigley - o ABS
16815 Zelda - e ABS

16816 Rai - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/26/14

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 14 NQs 28 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T E E Score Place
20818 Plnk 36.48 4.797 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20812 Kitt 41.89 4.178 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20836 Eddie 4212 4.155 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20803 Perk 45.14 3.877 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20805 lzzy 4595 3.808 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Summit 46.00 3.804 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Zuzu 46.82 3.738 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Marco 47.89 3.654 0 0 0 0 0 100
20857 AJ 48.70 3.593 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Mesa 49.19 3.558 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Maddy 49.65 3.525 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Hana 50.05 3.497 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 MarJus 58.03 3.016 0 0 0 0 0 100
20605 Blanca 60.34 2.900 0 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Gemma 5749 3.044 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Charlee 43.39 4.033 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Boo 50.51 3.465 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Zayla 48.65 3.597 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Briley 4578 3.823 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Bailey 61.13 2.863 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Josie 56.32 3.107 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Peak 49.89 3.508 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Selby 40.91 4.278 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Razz 55.53 3.151 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Katy Muppet 39.99 4.376 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/26/14

20825 Khaos 37.03 4.726 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20829 Lola 7760 2.255 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20830 June 57.50 3.043 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Sophie 51.46 3.401 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Sam 48.12 3.637 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20833 Eerie 4762 3.675 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Lily 55.44 3.157 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20838 Blade 48.51 3.608 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Pete 4518 3.873 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Willow 46.39 3.772 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Penny 57.92  3.021 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Cody 46.84 3.736 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Cherry 4318 4.053 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20848 Porter 38.04 4.600 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Shug - 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20855 Stein 4355 4.018 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20858 Savanna 4795 3.650 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Blitz - - - - - - ABS
20816 Cookie - - - - - - ABS
20842 Nell - - -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 16 NQs5 %Q 76
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24824 Baillie 39.85 4.391 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Maggie 4236 4.131 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Addie 4266 4.102 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24821 Annie 4276  4.093 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Vince 43.88 3.988 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

9/26/14

24804
24812
24809
24808
24827
24816
24823
24828
24802
24801
24810
24806
24807
24815
24817
24819
24803
24822
24826

Bridget
Spirit
Vibrant
Joule
Cain
Jag
Sasha
Sophie
Sully
Zef
Bonnie
Hawke Eye
Artemis
Nahmi
Nitro
T-Rex
Storm
Athan
Zara

3.936
3.933
3.776
3.763
3.676
3.530
3.306
3.225
3.205
3.078
3.013
4.582
3.884
3.651
4.977
3.245
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
9/26/14

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12204 Desmond 90.12 1.620 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16205 Glory - 4 2 0 2 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults s PI
R ™ T F E core ace

16206 Bob 62.19 2.396 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

Armband Call Name Time yps




Standard Results Open - Preferred
9/26/14

4 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 82sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4402 Simba 73.57 2.188 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

8 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8403 Pogo 80.55 1.999 0 0 0 0 0 98 1

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16403 Ruffles 60.95 2.756 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

9/26/14

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20416 Tucker 52.68 3.189 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20414 Gunner 86.97 1.932 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20415 Buddy 79.88 2.103 4 5 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
9/26/14

Excellent - Preferred

4 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4401 Dessa 65.65 2.544 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8605 Kooler 68.33 2444 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8602 Emmy 72.39 2.307 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8603 Galen 65.76  2.540 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8604 Carree 63.10 2.647 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
12608 Cody 75.35 2.269 3 1 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

9/26/14
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16607 Acey 76.60 2.285 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16608 Joey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20613 Harry -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20614 Keyah 75.01 2.333 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20615 Mavis 56.12 3.118 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20616 Hank 51.10 3.425 3 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/26/14

4 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
4804 Bubbles 60.50 2.760 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Tazer 61.08 2.734 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Ips-C 58.75 2.843 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8815 Cammi 47.68 3.503 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Willow 48.55 3.440 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Ralphie 56.52 2.955 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8814 Willie 62.81 2.659 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8812 Coco 55.76  2.995 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Sarah 63.99 2.610 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Marley -- 2 2 1 1 1 NQ
8823 Dempsey -- 3 1 1 0 1 NQ
8824 Cheetah 58.10 2.874 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8826 Teddy 5256 3.177 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/26/14

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

12830 Brady 4583 3.731 0 0 0 0 100 1

12824 Tag 4588 3.727 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

12825 Allie 63.55 2.691 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12827 Mathilda 62.03 2.757 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16833 Ace 52.83 3.313 0 0 0 0 0 100

16835 Eddie 56.21 3.113 0 0 0 0 0 100

16837 Lucy 62.29 2.809 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

16828 Holly 75.10 2.330 3 3 0 0 0 NQ

16829 Bess 50.51 3.465 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

16830 Mollie -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

16836 Scotty 54.96 3.184 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

16832 Aladdin - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/26/14

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20861 Surge 51.69 3.386 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20870 Finn 57.11 3.064 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20871 Millie 60.38 2.898 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20859 Tillie 60.79 2.879 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20860 Elsa 73.00 2.397 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20862 Kioti 7940 2.204 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20863 Hope 56.66 3.089 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
20864 Diesel 60.64 2.886 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Louie - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

9/26/14

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20002 Ginger 23.03 4.646 1 1 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
24001 Molly 36.45 2.936 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/26/14

12 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12402 Abby 26.65 3.865 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16203 Doc 30.27 3.469 0 0 0 0 100 1

16202 Winston 57.58 1.824 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
20410 Cue 23.08 4.636 0 0 0 0 100 1
20207 Cassi 25.23 4.241 0 0 0 0 100 2
20201 Misty 2423 4.416 0 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Cecil 4516 2.369 3 1 3 0 NQ
20206 K 39.52 2.707 1 0 1 0 NQ
20203 Clarence -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/26/14
12 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12401 Oliver 44.01 2.977 2 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
20413 Stout 3149 4414 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Treat 28.63 4.855 1 0 0 0 95 2
20208 Crash 2219 6.264 0 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Gypsee 27.40 5.073 2 1 1 0 NQ
20404 River 36.91 3.766 2 1 1 0 NQ
20409 Kelso 36.52 3.806 2 2 0 0 NQ
20602 JimmyB 34.34 4.048 2 1 1 0 NQ
20406 Riot - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24401 Autie 34.07 4.080 3 3 3 0 NQ
24402 Brie 35.83 3.879 1 1 0 0 NQ
24603 Hallie 3354 4.144 2 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/26/14
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12404 Benz 36.88 3.877 0 0 0 0 100
12604 Enid 37.41 3.823 0 0 0 0 100 2
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16401 Ruffian 51.19 2.891 3 2 2 0 NQ
16601 Craze 4385 3.375 1 1 1 0 NQ
16603 Kora - 4 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Caleb 4541 3.259 3 0 2 0 NQ
16805 Emily 3217 4.601 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20835 Lily 30.75 4.943 0 0 0 0 100 1
20609 Kruz - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20612 Jack 58.89 2.581 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/26/14
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
24608 Frankie 37.63 4.039 0 0 0 0 100 1
24602 Cort - 2 1 7 1 NQ
24809 Vibrant 3219 4.722 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/26/14

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 6 NQs3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8803 Rhett 30.25 4.727 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Sally 35.80 3.994 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Cha Cha 37.34 3.830 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Reba 40.54 3.527 0 0 0 0 100 4

8807 Vicki 41.74 3.426 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Tango 46.88 3.050 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Happy 53.64 2.666 0 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Pippa 2849 5.019 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Topaz 39.66 3.606 0 1 1 0 NQ
8811 Haley - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 10 NQs4 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F:—::ults E Score Place
12816 Visa 2551 5.606 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Max 26.90 5.316 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Shani 31.00 4.613 0 0 0 0 100 3
12603 Abbie 33.33  4.290 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Tater Tot 33.90 4.218 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Vesta 34.37 4.161 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Betty 37.97 3.766 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Rachel 40.58 3.524 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Keefer 41.07 3.482 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Mac 43.56 3.283 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Jet 48.51 2.948 0 0 0 0 NQ
12808 ZiZiZ 47.68 2.999 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/26/14
12819 Remi 3471 4.120 1 1 0 0 NQ
12820 Gabby 4244 3.369 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Napoleon -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
12817 Cruz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16819 Polo 2471  5.989 0 0 0 0 100 1
16809 Bandit 32.24 4591 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 Jane 33.82 4.376 0 0 0 0 100 3
16803 Sami 3411  4.339 0 0 0 0 100 4
16814 Mack 37.72 3.924 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Josie 38.00 3.895 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Cayenne 38.53 3.841 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Shilo 39.84 3.715 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Fletch 41.81 3.540 0 0 0 0 100
16606 Elly 46.95 3.152 1 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Lamb Chop 4345 3.406 0 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Mac 35.05 4.223 2 2 2 0 NQ
16813 Katie Perry 50.88 2.909 2 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Wyatt 4445 3.330 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Darby 55.67 2.659 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Shelly 47.86 3.092 3 3 2 0 NQ
16823 Gus 4579 3.232 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Rio 48.92 3.025 0 1 0 0 NQ
16604 Gilly - - - - - - ABS
16806 Token - - - - - - ABS
16810 Quigley - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/26/14

16815 Zelda - - - - - - ABS
16816 Rai - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 22 NQs 20 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvn\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20833 Eerie 2351 6.465 0 0 0 0 100 1
20825 Khaos 2497 6.087 0 0 0 0 100 2
20851 Shug 25.76  5.901 0 0 0 0 100 3
20848 Porter 26.05 5.835 0 0 0 0 100 4
20838 Blade 26.27 5.786 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Eddie 28.87 5.265 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Summit 29.45 5.161 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Perk 29.79 5.102 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Marco 29.98 5.070 0 0 0 0 100
20817 MarJus 30.91 4.918 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Cherry 31.21 4.870 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Katy Muppet 31.22 4.869 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Pete 31.66 4.801 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Sophie 31.69 4.796 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Zuzu 32.36 4.697 0 0 0 0 100
20607 Venus 32.68 4.651 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Boo 33.22 4576 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Mesa 33.50 4.537 0 0 0 0 100
20805 lzzy 34.75 4.374 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Maddy 35.27 4.310 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Razz 38.00 4.000 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Bailey 39.26 3.872 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Gemma 4517 3.365 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/26/14

20605 Blanca 56.50 2.690 0 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Charlee 2479 6.132 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Zayla 35.34 4.301 0 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Briley 34.64 4.388 1 2 3 0 NQ
20812 Kitt 3457 4.397 2 1 1 0 NQ
20815 Josie 40.54 3.749 2 1 1 0 NQ
20818 PInk 27.06 5.617 0 1 2 0 NQ
20820 Peak 38.55 3.943 0 2 2 0 NQ
20821 Selby 26.27 5.786 0 1 2 0 NQ
20829 Lola 54.68 2.780 0 0 0 0 NQ
20830 June 48.90 3.108 2 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Sam 3742 4.062 2 2 2 0 NQ
20841 Willow 31.18 4.875 1 1 1 0 NQ
20842 Nell 47.99 3.167 1 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Penny 5440 2.794 2 2 1 0 NQ
20846 Cody 32.59 4.664 1 1 2 0 NQ
20853 Hana 4539 3.349 1 0 0 0 NQ
20855 Stein 2250 6.756 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Savanna 29.76  5.108 0 1 0 0 NQ
20606 Blitz - - -- - - - ABS
20816 Cookie - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 13 NQs9 %Q 59
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24817 Nitro 25.00 6.080 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Hawke Eye 2596 5.855 0 0 0 0 100 2
24813 Maggie 28.13 5.403 0 0 0 0 100 3
24814 Addie 29.94 5.077 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

9/26/14
24805 Vince
24812 Spirit
24808 Joule
24807 Artemis
24816 Jag
24828 Sophie
24819 T-Rex
24823 Sasha
24802 Sully
24601 Chester
24607 Brice
24801 Zef
24804 Bridget
24810 Bonnie
24815 Nahmi
24821 Annie
24824 Baillie
24827 Cain
24803 Storm
24822 Athan

24826

Zara

4.911
4.866
4.812
4.603
4.291
4.206
3.959
3.812
3.697

2.788
3.724
4.113
3.055
4.373
4.792
5.779
4.648
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/26/14

12 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12204 Desmond 39.74 2.642 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
16205 Glory 30.74 3.481 2 2 1 0 NQ
16403 Ruffles 31.84 3.361 1 2 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place

20416 Tucker 27.62 3.874 0 0 0 0 100 1
16206 Bob 51.15 2.092 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
9/26/14

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8403 Pogo 4455 2.941 0 0 0 0 100 1
8604 Carree 61.75 2.121 2 0 6 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16607 Acey 43.38 3.204 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
20414 Gunner 45.07 3.084 0 0 0 0 100 1

20415 Buddy 62.13 2.237 3 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/26/14

4 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4401 Dessa 4244  3.369 0 0 0 0 100 1

4402 Simba 61.44 2.327 1 1 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
8603 Galen 4445 3.217 0 0 0 0 100 1
8602 Emmy - 1 0 0 1 NQ
8605 Kooler 52.59 2.719 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place

12608 Cody 55.72 2.656 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/26/14

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
16829 Bess 31.21  4.870 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se F?:ults E Score Place
20615 Mavis 4548 3.342 2 1 1 0 NQ
20616 Hank 35.68 4.260 1 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Elsa 69.35 2.192 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/26/14

4 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4803 Tazer 40.75 3.509 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Ips-C 44.09 3.243 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Bubbles 49.48 2.890 0 0 0 0 100 3
8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8815 Cammi 3212 4.452 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Coco 37.33  3.831 0 0 0 0 100 2
8819 Sarah 47.61 3.004 0 0 0 0 100 3
8814 Willie 52.10 2.745 0 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Ralphie 51.54 2775 0 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Willow 35.85 3.989 0 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Marley 48.60 2.942 2 2 2 0 NQ
8823 Dempsey 30.92 4.625 0 0 2 0 NQ
8824 Cheetah 41.25 3.467 0 1 0 0 NQ
8826 Teddy 36.45 3.923 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/26/14

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12824 Tag 26.97 5.488 0 0 0 0 100 1
12830 Brady 32.74 4520 0 0 0 0 100 2
12825 Allie 38.71 3.823 0 0 0 0 100 3

12827 Mathilda 37.62 3.934 0 1 0 0 NQ
12828 Marilyn 55.70 2.657 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fa::ults E Score Place
16830 Mollie 33.24 4573 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Eddie 39.84 3.815 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Ace 39.88 3.811 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Holly 51.31 2.962 2 1 0 0 NQ
16836 Scotty 32.76  4.640 2 2 2 0 NQ
16832 Aladdin - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20863 Hope 38.78  3.920 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

9/26/14
20861 Surge
20871 Millie
20613 Harry
20859 Tillie
20862 Kioti
20864 Diesel
20870 Finn

20867

Louie

42.29
44.46

44.26
54.65
54.83
47.44

3.594
3.419

3.434
2.781
2772
3.204
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Master - Preferred

100
100 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
9/26/14

8 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8805 Pippa -- -- - -- - -- ABS
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12604 Enid 34.38 3 6 18 27 20 74 1
12819 Remi - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16818 Wyatt 23.16 1 6 11 27 20 65 1
16202 Winston 42.36 3 4 7 18 0 NQ

16604 Gilly - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

9/26/14
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 6 NQs2 %Q75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20836 Eddie 26.07 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20201 Misty 27.65 2 9 18 27 20 76 2
20208 Crash 25.56 1 9 18 27 20 75 3
20206 K 31.34 1 9 18 27 20 75 4
20404 River 32.64 2 6 12 27 20 67
20410 Cue 17.73 2 6 11 27 20 66
20204 Cecil 30.51 1 4 13 O 0 NQ
20409 Kelso 27.45 2 6 6 27 O NQ
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24809 Vibrant 29.26 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
24817 Nitro 19.80 1 9 18 27 20 75
24401 Autie 22.96 1 6 18 19 20 64 3



FAST Results Open - Regular
9/26/14

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8806 Reba 18.33 2 9 7 27 20 65
8804 Tango 25.36 2 9 27 20 65 2
8601 Happy 34.33 3 6 7 271 O NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12820 Gabby 32.11 6 9 7 27 20 69
12603 Abbie 29.64 3 9 18 18 20 68 2
12808 ZiziZ 2413 2 9 0 19 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16603 Kora -- 2 6 11 19 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
9/26/14

20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 chl_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20601 Treat 21.90 2 9 7 27 20 65 1
20609 Kruz 32.69 1 12 18 20 60 2

20829 Lola 36.30 3 0 27 O NQ
20853 Hana -- 2 9 0 27 O NQ
20406 Riot - - - - - -- ABS
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time 1s o4 P05|_r7|ts 810 SB Score Place
24815 Nahmi 27.54 2 7 18 27 20 74
24601 Chester 28.79 3 9 13 27 20 72 2
24827 Cain 22.49 3 3 13 27 20 66 3
24602 Cort - 0 6 0O 19 0 NQ
24603 Hallie 24.75 2 4 0 10 O NQ
24803 Storm -- - - - - -- ABS

24822 Athan - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
9/26/14

12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16812 Vesta 31.05 5 2 18 18 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16805 Emily 27.72 4 2 18 27 20 71 1
16821 Shelly 30.74 4 6 12 27 20 69 2
16803 Sami 30.44 5 2 18 27 O NQ
16815 Zelda -- -- - -- - -- ABS
16816 Rai -- - - - -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 6 NQs3 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20855 Stein 24.27 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
20833 Eerie 25.65 5 6 18 27 20 76 2
20812 Kitt 28.08 4 6 18 27 20 75 3
20602 JimmyB 28.67 4 4 18 27 20 73 4
20831 Sophie 30.97 5 2 18 27 20 72
20840 Pete 31.67 5 2 12 271 20 66



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
9/26/14

20809 Boo -- 3 4 12 18 0 NQ

20832 Sam 35.36 3 2 18 17 0 NQ

20835 Lily 34.83 4 2 18 0 0 NQ
24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1's 2-4 5.7 810 SB

24812 Spirit 34.60 3 2 18 10 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/26/14

12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12816 Visa 25.07 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
12817 Cruz -- -- - -- - - ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16807 Mac 37.53 6 2 12 18 0 NQ
16806 Token -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20818 Plnk 34.28 5 9 18 27 20 77
20824 Katy Muppet 29.59 4 6 18 27 20 75 2
20805 lzzy 36.97 3 2 12 0 0 NQ
20811 Briley 25.34 4 5 11 27 0 NQ
20821 Selby 31.76 5 2 12 27 0 NQ
20828 Shay 20.04 4 2 12 9 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/26/14

24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 chl_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24813 Maggie 28.88 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
24807 Artemis 28.70 5 6 12 27 20 70 2
24806 Hawke Eye 30.98 6 6 18 17 20 67 3
24805 Vince 32.38 6 5 12 9 0 NQ
24814 Addie 36.75 6 6 18 0 0 NQ
24826 Zara - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

9/26/14
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8603 Galen 14.68 2 2 11 19 20 54 1
8602 Emmy 27.95 2 6 11 0 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12608 Cody 16.23 3 2 11 27 20 63 1
12204 Desmond 30.46 2 6 6 18 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20416 Tucker 30.90 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
20863 Hope 20.80 2 6 11 27 20 66 2
20414 Gunner 25.35 2 2 11 27 20 62 3
20860 Elsa 39.99 2 6 18 19 20 61 4
16206 Bob - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

9/26/14
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8403 Pogo 15.82 3 5 7 27 20 62 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16205 Glory 36.68 2 9 13 27 20 70 1
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20616 Hank 27.97 3 9 18 27 20 77 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
9/26/14

4 inches SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4803 Tazer - - - - - - ABS
8 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0O0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8605 Kooler 35.44 5 2 12 10 O NQ
8823 Dempsey 32.04 5 6 12 8 20 NQ
8826 Teddy 11.53 5 2 0 19 ©0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place

12609 Pension 30.95 4 5 18 27 20 74 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
9/26/14

20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20862 Kioti 31.61 4 2 12 10 O NQ

20871 Millie 42.22 3 6 0 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
9/26/14

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8815 Cammi 37.75 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
8824 Cheetah 35.43 5 0o 12 9 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12824 Tag 33.07 5 6 18 27 O NQ
12830 Brady 34.98 5 2 18 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16829 Bess 32.94 6 6 18 27 20 77 1

16833 Ace 40.01 5 6 12 8 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
9/26/14

20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs 0 %Q 100

Points

s 24 57 810 SB Score Place

Armband Call Name Time

20613 Harry 28.17 4 2 12 27 20 65 1





